
 
 

YEAR 2 SPELLING LIST – AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Test Date Core List 
Friday 3rd October  Gave  

Have 
Live 
Five 

Leave 
Serve 
Save 
Give 
Find  
Kind 

Friday 10th October Dogs 
Boxes 
Foxes  
Trees  

Glasses 
Dresses 
Plants 

Churches 
Mind 

Behind  
Friday 17th October Opened 

Played 
Banged 
Baked  
Smiled 
Looked 

Brushed 
Hoped 
Child 

Children  
Friday 24th October Longest  

Smallest 
Longer 
Smaller 
Tallest 
Taller 

Quicker 
Quickest 

Wild  
Climb  

 



Friday 7th November Happy  
Silly  
Baby 

Smelly  
Sparkly  
Cheeky  

Forty  
Fifty 

 Most  
Only  

Friday 14th November Phone  
Photo 
Graph  

Elephant 
Dolphin 
Trophy 

Nephew 
Phrase 

Both  
Old  

Friday 21st November Kite 
Skin  
King 
Kit  

Croke  
Shark  
Kind 

Sketch  
Cold  
Gold  

Friday 28th November Unkind 
Unhappy  

Untidy 
Unhelpful 
Unlucky 

Undo 
Unwell  
Untuck  

Hold 
Told 

Friday 5th December Farmyard  
Football 
Jellyfish  

Sunflower 
Toothbrush 

Bedroom 
Butterfly  

Blackberry 
Every 

Everybody  
 
 



Friday 12th December Cage  
Hedge 
Bridge 
Huge 

Change 
Badge 
Edge 
Jump 
Even  
Great  

Friday 19th December  

 


